2023 Oct - Dec

Open
Date

12/21/23

12/14/23

12/14/23

11/30/23

11/30/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

10/26/23

10/5/23

Date to
Common
Council

1/23/24

1/23/24

1/23/24

1/9/24

1/9/24

1/9/24

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

11/21/23

11/7/23

Bid
Tab

9390

9289

8693

8762

8711

9377

9361

9334

9304

9086

9108

Title of Project

Lower Badger Mill Ponds Restoration

Unit Well 19 Treatment System

Sheboygan Ave & N. Segoe Rd
Resurfacing With Utilities

Hammersley Road Resurfacing
Assessment District - 2024

Harvey Street and Schmitt Place
Assessment District - 2023

University Avenue Box Repair - 2023

State Street Campus Garage Mixed-Use

Project
Robin Greenway Restoration

Northport Drive - School Road Traffic
Signal Assessment District 2023

Metro Transit Hanson Rd. Bus Facility
Remodel

Parkside Drive Sanitary Sewer
Replacement

Apparent Low Bidder

Heartland Ecological
Group, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
S&L Underground,
Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Stevens Construction
Corp.

Field & Stream
Restorations, LLC
Parisi Construction,
LLC

Riley Construction
Co., Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9390
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9289
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8693
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8762
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8711
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9377
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9361
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9334
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9304
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9086
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9108

