2023 Oct - Dec

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
12/21/23	1/23/24	<u>9390</u>	Lower Badger Mill Ponds Restoration	Heartland Ecological Group, Inc.
12/14/23	1/23/24	<u>9289</u>	Unit Well 19 Treatment System	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
12/14/23	1/23/24	<u>8693</u>	Sheboygan Ave & N. Segoe Rd Resurfacing With Utilities	S&L Underground, Inc.
11/30/23	1/9/24	<u>8762</u>	Hammersley Road Resurfacing Assessment District - 2024	Capitol Underground, Inc.
11/30/23	1/9/24	<u>8711</u>	Harvey Street and Schmitt Place Assessment District - 2023	S&L Underground, Inc.
11/09/23	1/9/24	<u>9377</u>	University Avenue Box Repair - 2023	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
11/09/23	12/05/23	<u>9361</u>	State Street Campus Garage Mixed-Use Project	Stevens Construction Corp.
11/09/23	12/05/23	<u>9334</u>	Robin Greenway Restoration	Field & Stream Restorations, LLC
11/09/23	12/05/23	<u>9304</u>	Northport Drive - School Road Traffic Signal Assessment District 2023	Parisi Construction, LLC
10/26/23	11/21/23	<u>9086</u>	Metro Transit Hanson Rd. Bus Facility Remodel	Riley Construction Co., Inc.
10/5/23	11/7/23	<u>9108</u>	Parkside Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.